Sure-Lites
The Sure-Lites ES Series Exits are designed for architectural excellence
and minimal presence. The crystal clear wedge shaped panel allows
architectural details to shine through while providing excellent light
distribution and exit visibility. Long life, energy efficient LED lamps
reduce energy costs and eliminate routine lamp maintenance.
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Electronic

LED LAMPS
EXIT LIGHTING
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: ES61SRC
ES (complete fixture) Face Options Battery Mounting Trim Finish
ES6 = AC Only
ES7 = Self Powered
1 = Single Face
2 = Double Face
Blank = AC Only
70 = Nickel Cadmium
S = Surface Unit
Blank = Recessed
Only
Blank = Brushed
Aluminum
WH = White
BL = Black
BZ = Bronze
PA = Polished Aluminum
Letters/Background Chevron Direction Mounting Options
R = Red/Clear (Single Face
Only)
G = Green/Clear
RM = Red/Mirror
GM = Green/Mirror
RW = Red/White
Blank = No Chevron
AR = Right Chevron
AL = Left Chevron
DA = Double Chevron
ARL = Chevrons Right/Left (Double Face Only)
C = Ceiling
W = Wall
E = End
P = Pendant
ES Recessed (fixture in two parts)
Recessed Housing Face Options (Self Powered Option Only)
ESH6 = Recessed, AC Only
ESH7 = Recessed, Self Powered
1 = Single Face
2 = Double Face
Recessed Trim Face Options Trim Finish Letters/Background
EST6 = Trim and Panel, AC Only
EST7 = Trim and Panel, Self Powered
1 = Single Face
2 = Double Face
Blank = Brushed
Aluminum
WH = White
BL = Black
BZ = Bronze
PS = Polished Brass
PA = Polished
Aluminum
R = Red/Clear (Single Face
Only)
G = Green/Clear
RM = Red/Mirror
GM = Green/Mirror
RW = Red/White
Chevron Direction Mounting Options
Blank = No Chevron
AR = Right Chevron
AL = Left Chevron
DA = Double Chevron
ARL = Chevrons Right/Left (Double Face Only)
C = Ceiling
W = Wall
E N E R G Y
D A T A
Maximum power
consumption